
GIRLS FOOTBALL
FINCHAMPSTEAD FC IS CURRENTLY 
SEEKING GIRLS IN RECEPTION TO Y3

Come along and try out one or two sessions for free on 
Monday nights at 5.30 – 6.30pm on the 3G pitch at 

Arborfield Green Leisure Centre (Bohunt School)

Details of our age group training sessions are as follows:
Age Group
Soccer School*
U8, U10, U11, U12
U13, U14 (Pumas)
U14 (Leopards)
U15

Time
17.30-18.30
17.30-18.30
19.00-20.00
20.00-21.00
19.30-20.30

Venue
Bohunt School
Bohunt School
Farley Hill School
Farley Hill School
Bohunt School

*Soccer School is for ages from Reception to Year 2
Our teams from U10 upwards compete in the Berkshire County Girls Football League, 

with matches played on Saturday mornings

New players always welcome at all age groups & levels!
For more information, please contact Graham Kay at:

GirlsAdmin@FinchampsteadFC.com 07789 396511

www.finchampsteadfc.com

https://www.finchampsteadfc.com/
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